IN
D
U
S
T
R
IA
L

GROOVE IP54 ID 43
87
88 UGR<22
Direct emission, ceiling or suspended.
Antistatic satin methacrylate diffuser screen for UGR<22
homogeneous emission to be ordered separately.
End-caps not included.
LOW POWER VERSION (20 W/m)
HIGH POWER VERSION (40 W/m)
LOW POWER VERSION (20 W/m)
HIGH POWER VERSION (40 W/m)
302
GROOVE IP54
IP 54
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
43AA24K454 24W 2558 1130
43AA30K454 30W 3197 1410
43AA36K454 36W 3837 1690
43AA54K454 54W 5755 2530
43AA66K454 66W 7034 3090
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
43AA45K4HP54 45W 4706 1130
43AA57K4HP54 57W 5961 1410
43AA68K4HP54 68W 7112 1690
Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm
43AA24K354 24W 2381 1130
43AA30K354 30W 2977 1410
43AA36K354 36W 3572 1690
43AA54K354 54W 5358 2530
43AA66K354 66W 6549 3090
Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm
43AA45K3HP54 45W 4381 1130
43AA57K3HP54 57W 5548 1410
43AA68K3HP54 68W 6619 1690
IN
D
U
S

gasket
Luminous
module
Luminaire body
Metarylate diffuser
UGR<22 10m.
Microprismatic diffuser
UGR<19 10m.
303
43AA1354
43AA133054
43AA1454  43AA1654
43AA165P54
43AA0954
43AA1154  43PG24 - 24W (LP)/45W (HP)
43PG30 - 30W (LP)/57W (HP)
43PG36 - 36W (LP)/68W (HP)
43PG54 - 54W (LP)
43PG66 - 66W (LP)
43DPL10000 43PG10000